
Member State/Organ Surname (Family
Name) First Name E-mail

Australia (AMSA) Perryman(Vice-Chair) Lindsay Lindsay.perryman@amsa.gov.au

Australia (AMSA) Moeller Julius Julius.Moeller@amsa.gov.au
Finland Engstrom Stegan stefan.engstrom@liikennevirasto.fi
Korea (Rep of) (KMOU) Lee Seojeong sjlee@kmou.ac.kr
Sweden Johansson Ms Caroline caroline.johansson@sjofartsverket.se
Sweden Seiron Per-Olof
USA (NOAA) WENGREN Micah Micah.Wengren@noaa.gov
USA (NGA) Carrott Casie Casie.D.Carrott@nga.mil
Russia (DNO) Egornov Mr Sergey unio_main@mil.ru
OMC International Hens Chris c.hens@omcinternational.com
OMC International Rhee (Chair) Jason j.rhee@omcinternational.com
KRISO Sewong OH osw@kriso.re.kr
Netherlands (Port of
Rotterdam) van Scherpenzeel Ben BRJ.Scherpenzeel@portofrotterdam.com

Netherlands (Port of
Rotterdam) Nordbeck Pieter PM.Nordbeck@portofrotterdam.com

Furuno Peiponen Hannu hannu.peiponen@furuno.fi
Transas Sosonkin Alexander Alexander.Sosonkin@transas.com
Fraunhofer IGD Gladisch Stefan
IIC Pritchard Jonathan jonathan.pritchard@iictechnologies.com
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